
 

2018 Term 3 Chinese Orchestra Practice Schedule (P3 to P5 members only) 

Week Date Timing Remarks 

1 
28 June (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

29 June (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

2 
5 July (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

6 July (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

3 
12 July (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

13 July (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

4 
19 July (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

20 July (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

5 
26 July (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

27 July (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

6 
2 Aug (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

3 Aug (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

7 
9 Aug (Thur)  

No practice  
(National Day) 

10 Aug (Fri)  
No practice  
(National Day holiday for schools) 

8 
16 Aug (Thur)  

No practice  
(PSLE Oral Exams) 

17 Aug (Fri)  
No practice  
(PSLE Oral Exams) 

9 
23 Aug (Thur) 2.00 pm – 3.45 pm  

24 Aug (Fri) 1.45 pm – 3.45 pm  

10 

30 Aug (Thur)  
No practice  
(Teachers’ Day Celebration) 

31 Aug (Fri)  
No practice  
(Teachers’ Day Holiday) 

*September
Holidays 

7 Sep (Fri) 9 am – 12 pm 
Please report directly to the Band Room 
at 9 am. 
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